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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
30-Jun-18 - 12:41 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:14.24 340
2. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Posejdon 1:18.93 283
3. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:20.06 271
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:22.16 251
5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:22.52 248
6. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:23.11 242
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:28.22 203
8. TASIC, Simeon 06 Leskovac 1:33.41 171
9. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 1:34.71 164

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:35.45 160
11. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:40.78 136
12. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 1:42.65 128
13. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 1:46.03 116
14. TOMAC, David 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:55.19 91
15. PETROVIC, Luka 06 Dubocica 2:05.52 70

13 - 14 years

1. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:11.04 388
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:13.54 350
3. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.67 334
4. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:16.04 317
5. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:16.37 312
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:18.66 286
7. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 1:26.14 218
8. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:31.77 180
9. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 1:32.27 177

15 - 16 years

1. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:12.26 369
2. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:13.84 346
3. DJEKIC, Filip 03 Dubocica 1:16.05 316
4. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 1:19.72 275
5. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:25.20 225
6. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 1:33.13 172

Open

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Viking 1:01.69 593
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Napredak 1:06.42 475
3. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:11.04 388
4. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:12.26 369
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:13.54 350
6. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:13.84 346
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:14.24 340
8. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.67 334
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 7, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:16.04 317
10. DJEKIC, Filip 03 Dubocica 1:16.05 316
11. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:16.37 312
12. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:18.66 286
13. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Posejdon 1:18.93 283
14. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 1:19.72 275
15. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:20.06 271
16. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:22.16 251
17. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:22.52 248
18. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:23.11 242
19. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:25.20 225
20. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 1:26.14 218
21. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:28.22 203
22. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:31.77 180
23. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 1:32.27 177
24. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 1:33.13 172
25. TASIC, Simeon 06 Leskovac 1:33.41 171
26. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:34.48 165
27. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 1:34.71 164
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:35.45 160
29. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:40.78 136
30. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 1:42.65 128
31. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 1:46.03 116
32. DENDIC, Petar 08 Pirat 1:51.88 99
33. TOMAC, David 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:55.19 91
34. PETROVIC, Luka 06 Dubocica 2:05.52 70

DNF VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina


